Ord
1-473
2-474
3-475
4-476

FATOR

% FCPA

i
S0

PROTOCOLO

8217A - NOV-LV-INF-F-A - Novatos - Livre - Infantil - Feminino - A

Tipo
FIG
FIG

STEP FoSqNB

FIG

0.4

2,20[1,80f1,60[1,20|

Elem
CoFDH
NoFigA

CoFEA

1 - LIVIA PEITER - ASR - SC

Penal / Bonus %

Base QOE
1,00 1,00
0,00 0,00
0,40 0,40
1,00 1,00
2,40
COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES
PERFORMANCE
COREOGRAFIA
ELEMENTOS TECNICOS

COMPONENTES FATORADOS

DEDUGCOES (3)

PONTUACAO TOTAL

1
1,25
0,75
0,50
1,00

2
1,00
0,75
1,00
1,00

13
1,50
1,00
1,25
1,00

Jj4 35 Total
0,83
0,00
0,20
0,77
1,80

XX XX TOTAL
1,25
0,83
0,91
1,00

+ 1,80
+ 1,60
- 1,20
= 2,20




